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** Individual Winners Summary **

First 5 Males :-
1 32:34 598 PHILIP PARRY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
2 32:36 990 VITO GRAFFAGNINO --- SM - -
3 33:03 952 MICK O"DOHERTY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
4 34:06 961 NEVILLE ADAMS --A  SM AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
5 34:34 476 DAVID COALES --A SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
First 5 Females :-
41 39:28 599 SIAN MONAHAN L-A 40F AF BRISTOL & WEST AC
54 40:29 444 AILEEN BROWN LKA SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
57 40:44 539 LUCY HAMILTON L-A SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
69 41:24 513 SALLY CURNOW LKA 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
97 42:45 960 LYNETTE PORTER L-A 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
First Local Male :-
19 36:58 632 DAVE WINTLE -KA 50M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
First Local Female :-
54 40:29 444 AILEEN BROWN LKA SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
First Class "JF" - JUNIOR FEMALE (15-16) :-
503 62:42 614 ABBIE SHERWIN L-A JF AF CITY OF BATH AC
First 3 Class "JM" - JUNIOR MALE (15-16) :-
60 41:00 733 MICHAEL STEPHENSON --A  JM AM BRISTOL AC
75 41:50 689 DAVID EAGON - I - -
179 46:01 592 PHILIP WADEY K- IM - -
First 3 Class "SF" - SENIOR FEMALE (17-39) :-
54 40:29 444 AILEEN BROWN LKA SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
57 40:44 539 LUCY HAMILTON L-A SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
112 43:18 655 LOUISE CRONIN L-A SF AF SOLE SISTERS
First 3 Class "SM" - SENIOR MALE (17-39) :-
2 32:36 990 VITO GRAFFAGNINO --- SM - -
4 34:06 961 NEVILLE ADAMS --A  SM AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
5 34:34 476 DAVID COALES --A SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
First 3 Class "40F" - VETERAN FEMALE (40-49) :-
41 39:28 599 SIAN MONAHAN L-A 40F AF BRISTOL & WEST AC
69 41:24 513 SALLY CURNOW LKA 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
97 42:45 960 LYNETTE PORTER L-A 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
First 3 Class "40M" - VETERAN MALE (40-49) :-
1 32:34 598 PHILIP PARRY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
3 33:03 952 MICK O"DOHERTY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
6 34:48 797 PAUL SPERRIN --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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First 3 Class "50F" - VETERAN FEMALE (50-59) :-
235 48:03 795 JANE WATSON L-A 50F AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
311 50:42 665 EDYTH DOUGAN L-A 50F AF SOLE SISTERS
313 50:46 563 ROSEMARY FEAR LKA 50F OC MARKSBURY SCHOOL
First 3 Class "50M" - VETERAN MALE (50-59) :-
14 36:14 971 JOHN SHAPLAND --A 50M AM NORTH DEVON RR
19 36:58 632 DAVE WINTLE -KA 50M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
26 37:40 800 RONALD MORRIS --A 50M AM SAN DOMENICO RRC
First Class "60F" - VETERAN FEMALE (60+) :-
449 58:18 465 VALERIE COLLIER L-A 60F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
First Class "60M*" - VETERAN MALE (60+) :-
79 42:02 305 PATRICK SLAVIN --A 60M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
First Team Class "AM" - AFFILIATED MALE TEAM :-
1, BRISTOL & WEST AC 8 POINTS
PHILIP PARRY
MICK O"DOHERTY
NEVILLE ADAMS
First Team Class "AF" - AFFILIATED FEMALE TEAM :-
1, BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 323 POINTS
SALLY CURNOW
LYNETTE PORTER
CLAIRE MCCREERY
First Team Class "0C" - OPEN CLUB TROPHY :-
1, TEAM SAVAGE 329 POINTS
MARK FEAR
WILL FEAR
PHILIP NORTON
ROBERT JOYNER
First Team Class "BT" - BUSINESS TEAM TROPHY :-
1, VISTEON 412 POINTS
MICHAEL GLEESON
HYWEL EVANS
CHRIS DODGE

PHILIP TREHARNE
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** All Finishers **

POS TIME NUM FORENAME SURNAME TEAMNAME _
1 32:34 598 PHILIP PARRY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
2 32:36 990 VITO GRAFFAGNINO --- SM - -
3 33:03 952 MICK O"DOHERTY --A 40M AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
4 34:06 961 NEVILLE ADAMS --A  SM AM BRISTOL & WEST AC
5 34:34 476 DAVID COALES --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
6 34:48 797 PAUL SPERRIN --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
7 35:09 776 PAUL SYNNOTT --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
8 35:17 792 LEE RANKIN -— SM - -
9 35:22 693 BEN LANG --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
10 35:52 983 ALAN BUCKINGHAM --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
11 35:57 782 GAVIN DAVIES --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
12 36:01 490 SAMUAL POORE -—- SM - -
13 36:09 512 JAMES HALL --A SM AM SOMER AC
14 36:14 971 JOHN SHAPLAND --A 50M AM NORTH DEVON RR
15 36:15 657 JOHN COLLIER --A  SM AM WESTBURY HARRIERS
16 36:16 511 NICK SHEARN --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
17 36:28 674 MARTIN DERRICK --A  SM AM CITY OF BATH AC
18 36:42 725 STEVE DUDDELL --A 40M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
19 36:58 632 DAVE WINTLE -KA 50M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
20 37:06 488 MICHAEL HODGES -—— 40M - -
21 37:14 984 PHILIP INSALL --A 40M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
22 37:23 969 JOE WEBB --A  SM AM WESTBURY HARRIERS
23 37:24 317 MICHAEL BLACKMORE --A  SM AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
24 37:25 749 KEVIN MINTY --A  SM AM WESTON AC
25 37:31 442 SIMON HILL --A  SM AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
26 37:40 800 RONALD MORRIS --A 50M AM SAN DOMENICO RRC
27 37:45 764 JUSTIN MONTAGUE --A  SM AM SWINDON HARRIERS
28 38:09 1054 PAUL HORVATH --A SM AM SAN DOMENICO RRC
29 38:14 703 DAVID HOBBS --A  SM AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
30 38:28 748 JAMES PADFIELD -KA  SM AM SWANSEA HARRIERS
31 38:44 721 ALAN CHAPPELL --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
32 38:45 473 MATTHEW EVANS -— SM - -
33 38:47 420 STEWART FOSTER -—— 40M - -
34 38:48 1053 MARK BLACK -— SM - -
35 38:52 608 CHARLES LE BEK --A 40M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
36 38:56 964 ANDY ABEL -—— 40 - -
37 39:01 566 KEVIN RAWLINGS --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
38 39:09 406 TYRONE DESMOND -—— 40M - -
39 39:16 757 MARTIN VILE -—- SM - -
40 39:24 628 SHAUN CALLAGHAN --A 40M AM WESTON AC
41 39:28 599 SIAN MONAHAN L-A 40F AF BRISTOL & WEST AC
42 39:28 997 CHRIS BICKERTON --—— 40M - -
43 39:33 583 NICK KANE --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
44 39:35 637 JOSEPH DEAN -— SM - -
45 39:44 962 SIMON RICHARDS --A 40M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
46 39:50 666 STEVE READING -— SM - -
47 39:54 423 ROBERT MAYNARD -K-  SM - -
48 39:55 981 KEITH SHAPLAND --A  SM AM NORTH DEVON RR
49 39:58 1069 DAVID FITCH-PEYTON --- 40M - -
50 40:00 1048 MARK FEAR -K- SM OC TEAM SAVAGE
51 40:01 595 BARRIE DUNN --A 40M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
52 40:04 1000 STUART HIGGINS --A  SM AM CORSHAM RC
53 40:28 726 MICHAEL EASON -— SM - -
54 40:29 444 AILEEN BROWN LKA SF AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
55 40:31 1067 SHANE STEVENSON --A SM - -
56 40:33 719 RAY BETTERTON --A 50M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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40:44
40:45
40:54
41:00
41:02
41:03
41:07
41:08
41:09
41:11
41:13
41:20
41:24
41:32
41:39
41:44
41:48
41:49
41:50
41:54
42:00
42:01
42:02
42:04
42:07
42:11
42:14
42:17
42:-24
42:25
42:26
42:27
42:29
42:32
42:34
42:35
42:36
42:-38
42:43
42:44
42:45
42:49
42:54
42:55
42:57
42:58
43:00
43:01
43:02
43:03
43:06
43:08
43:09
43:15
43:17
43:18
43:18
43:19
43:19 774
43:22 783
43:24 1042
43:29 380

539
483
416
733
959
700
786
501
967
433
610
750
513
717
1075
1049
1077
992
689
785
323
523
305
787
986
514
609
968
958
715
775
375
445
407
710
761
510
1051
612
977
960
616
419
464
519
1062
348
728
562
391
349
679
627
492
411
655
763
606

LUCY
STEVE
GRAHAM
MICHAEL
PATRICK
JAMES
PAUL
PHILIP
JOHN
MIKE
PAUL
JULES
SALLY
1AN
ANDY
WILL
ANTHONY
SIMON
DAVID
JAMIE
ANDREW
MICHAEL
PATRICK
STEVEN
JACK
HYWEL
STEVEN
RODNEY
JAMES
ADAM
MARK
TREVOR
KEITH
RONALD
JAMES
JAMES
PHILIP
BEN
STEVE
MARK
LYNETTE
NICK
JASON
VIC
CHRIS
PHIL
ALAN
JULIAN
TIMOTHY
KEVIN
RICHARD
JEFF
ROBIN
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
LOUISE
COLIN
ROBERT
DAVID
DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER
TERRY

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD

HAMILTON
SHEPPARD
KYNOCH
STEPHENSON
ROGERS
TURNER
COMBER
BLACKWELL
HARGREAVES
POLLINGER
CALABRESE
TAYLOR
CURNOW
TURNER
PHILLIPS
FEAR
WALKER
YOUNG
EAGON
COMBER
HOSKING
GLEESON
SLAVIN
WYLDE
POWELL
EVANS
AMOS
MILLS
WADE
MALLARD
HARWOOD
TWINEM
BRYANT
SHANNON
WILLIS
DELANEY
NORTON
WHITTINGTON
GAMBLE
KINGDON
PORTER
TAVINER
BIDWELL
GARNER
DODGE
PERKINS
EVERY
K-BROWN
SCRUTON
GORD
HARDWICK
BELL
DAVIDSON
MATTHEWS
DEVERELL
CRONIN
DUNN
JOYNER
MOUNCEY
SAWYER
HUGHES
WELCH

RACE 08-May-05

SF
SM
SM
IM
50M
SM
SM
SM
50M
SM
SM
40M
40F
SM
40M
SM
SM
SM
IM
SM
40M
SM
60M
40M
SM
40M
SM
40M
40M
SM
SM
40M
40M
40M
SM
40M
SM
SM
SM
40M
40F
SM
SM
50M
SM
SM
SM
40M
SM
SM
SM
40M
40M
SM
40M
SF
40M
SM
40M
SM
40M
50M

AF
oC
AM
AM
BT
AM
AM

AM
AF
oC
AM
oC
AM

AM
BT
AM

BT

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
oC
AM
AM
AF
AM
BT
BT

AM

oC

ocC
BT
AF
AM
oC
oC
AM
AM

FINAL RESULTS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

BAD TRI CLUB
BRISTOL AC

CITY OF BATH AC
PAAMS PLODDERS

CITY OF BATH AC
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GRIFFINS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
TEAM SAVAGE

THORNBURY RR

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
VISTEON
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

VISTEON

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
CITY OF BATH AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

SAN DOMENICO RRC
TEAM SAVAGE

BP HELIOS HARRIERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

HOGWEED TROTTERS
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
VISTEON

GEARS AND TEARS.COM
MARKSBURY SCHOOL

MARKSBURY SCHOOL

PAAMS PLODDERS

SOLE SISTERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
TEAM SAVAGE

KESU
GRIFFINS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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120
121
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130
131
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140
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142
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151
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

43:34
43:36
43:39
43:40
43:40
43:41
43:45
43:46
43:50
43:53
43:57
44:07
44-08
44-11
44:14
44:19
44:23
44-35
44:-39
44:40
44:-44
44:-44
44-50
44:53
44:59
44:59
45:02
45:04
45:07
45:08
45:10
45:10
45:-11
45:12
45:13
45:13
45:15
45:19
45:19
45:27
45:28
45:30
45:30
45:31
45:32
45:33
45:40
45:41
45:42
45:42
45:43
45:44
45:45
45:47
45:48
45:48
45:49
45:50
45:55
45:56
46:01
46:03

718
712
631
538
662
455
998
319
716
593
769
1058
313
672
325
1060
979
1040
966
306
754
629
771
794
408
367
372
496
485
1066
339
1037
529
668
555
755
383
1047
356
798
634
613
484
1061
303
1039
532
437
554
994
335
304
509
378
711
393
1036
414
332
547
592
647

JERRY
MICHAEL
CRAIG
1AN
RICHARD
MARK
1AN
MARCUS
ROBERT
KIM
BARRIE
L1Z
MATTHEW
1AN
CHRISTOPHER
PAUL
TONY
ANDREW
MARTIN
ANDY
DAN
JOHN
DENNIS
JOHN
MARK
ROBIN
CHARLES
PAUL
STEVE
STEVE
ADAM
STUART
PHILIP
Jo
JASON
STUART
DAVID
CHRIS
CLAIRE
PAUL
PAUL
PATRICK
JOHN
FRASER
DAYTON
PAUL
TIM
JERRY
ROB
ROBERT
DAN
HAYLEY
L1AM
SIMON
STEVE
ADRIAN
HEIDI
JAMES
RICKY
MARK
PHILIP
MARK
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COoX
POTTER
DOYLE
DRURY
SAVAGE
BROOKS
WILLTAMS
WOODWARD
TURNER
MEAD
HOBBS
DEWS
POLLITT
CURRIE
LEONARD
MILLARD
MASON
HULCOOP
MOORE
BIDMEAD
ROWLEY
PERRETT
MARCHANT
WATSON
ALLEN
SHELLARD
STAMMERS
HARRIS
PARSONS
MANN
CLOTHIER
WELLS
TREHARNE
WILSON
PARKER
ELEY
STOYLE
SIMS
MCCREERY
PREDDY
HAGGETT
WINSTONE
SEAGER
BRIDGFORD
LITTLE
JEFFERSON
WILLTAMS
LOWE
LLOYD
POOL
BARWISE
GORTON
MCMAHON
WALSH
BASSETT
WILKINS
COVENEY
CLARK
VALLANCE
SYMONDS
WADEY
WALKER

RACE 08-May-05

—KA
—-A

50M
SM
SM
SM
40M
SM
40M
SM
40M
40M
40M
SF
40M
SM
40M
SM
50M
SM
SM
50M
SM
40M
50M
40M
SM
40M
60M
40M
60M
50M
SM
SM
40M
40F
SM
SM
SM
40M
40F
SM
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
SM
SM
50M
40M
SM
SM
SF
SM
SM
SM
SM
SF
SM
SM
SM
JM
SM

oC
AM

AM
oC

oC
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
AM

FINAL RESULTS

GRIFFINS
WESTON AC

HOGWEED TROTTERS
TEAM SAVAGE

GRIFFINS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
NAILSEA RC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
EMPIRE SPORTS CLUB

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

HOGWEED TROTTERS
CITY OF BATH AC
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

VISTEON
HOGWEED TROTTERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BRISTOL AC

TACH
TACH

PARK FURNISHERS
NORTHBROOK AC
CLEVEDON AC

WESTON AC
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS

CITY OF BATH AC
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

46:05
46:06
46:07
46:08
46:10
46:11
46:12
46:19
46:19
46:20
46:21
46:22
46:26
46:28
46:30
46:31
46:37
46:38
46:39
46:42
46:42
46:44
46:45
46:46
46:49
46:50
46:54
46:57
47:00
47:01
47:02
47:03
47:04
47:-14
47:15
47:16
47:17
47:20
47:-21
47:24
47:30
47:32
47:-37
47:-38
47:39
47:42
47:44
47:45
47:46
47 -47
47:50
47:52
47:53
47:58
48:03
48:04
48:05
48:06
48:10
48:15
48:16
48:17

796
779
635
991
574
395
579
386
387
597
548
364
417
975
422
705
309
398
619
789
972
995
321
747
451
768
973
434
540
1050
435
527
667
525
601
701
743
766
1079
581
413
477
618
646
799
594
1044
584
545
505
625
534
1056
472
795
974
673
650
770
418
446
443

ANTHONY
PETER
HELEN
DANIEL
PETER
FI1ONA
ROBIN
SARAH
LORRAINE
JACQUELINE
ROGER
ALISON
RICHARD
RICHARD
ROBERT
RICHARD
PETER
JANET
NEIL
STEVEN
MICHAEL
MANDY
SANDRA
RALPH
PETER
ANDY
RICH
TREVOR
PHIL
ALAN
GARY
TERRY
SARAH
ANDREW
ANDY
KEVIN
RICHARD
MAGGIE
NICK

ED
MARTIN
KIRSTEN
DAVID
STEVE
ROBERT
BEN
KEITH
CLIFFORD
GORDON
TRACEY
PAUL
FRASER
FRANCES
JANINE
JANE
DAN
KEVIN
PHILIP
PAUL
NEIL
PETER
JACQUELINE
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HICKSON
SHEATH
HARDWICK
GRANT
HOPES
GROVE
GILBERT
RANKIN
SYMONDS
BOND
COOPER
ROBERTS
BARNES
FUSSELL
MOORE
MCINTYRE
WALSH
BROWN
PORTLOCK
PRESS
SMITH
SPEDDING
MART INDALE
UNDERWOOD
BATEMAN
WOOLLON
COOK
LAPHAM
HOWE
STEELE
COULTART
JONES
STRANGE
HELLIER
HOWELLS
BRYANT
SUTTON
BROMLEY
WHITE

BROWN-KENYON

KEENAN
CHICK
JEFFERY
STACEY
SPERRING
MOTLOW
SAWYER
SPENCE
CAMERON
EDWARDS
BENN
BOYD
WILLTAMS
MENDHAM
WATSON
FUSSELL
HUDSON
SHEEHAN
MAGGS
VERNOUM
EDBROOKE
ZAJAC

RACE 08-May-

--A 60M AM
40M -
SF -
SM -
40M -
SF -
40M
SF -
40F -
SF
50M
40F -
40M
SM -
SM -
SM -
SM -
40F
SM -
SM
40M -
SF
SF -
40M -
SM
SM
40M
40M -
50M -
SM -
SM
50M
SF
40M
40M -
40M -
SM -
40F
SM -
SM
40M -
SF -
50M -
40M -
40M
SM -
50M
40M -
SM -
40F -
40M -
SM
40F
40F -
50F
SM -
40M
50M -
SM -
SM
50M -
40F

05 FINAL RESULTS

AVON VALLEY RUNNERS

MERRYWOOD OLD BOYS

BAD TRI CLUB
SALTFORD STAGGERERS

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
VISTEON

HOGWEED TROTTERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
VISTEON
CHIPPENHAM HARRIERS
VISTEON

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

CITY OF BATH AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

LES CROUPIERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

WESTON AC

ST ALBANS STRIDERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

48:18
48:18
48:19
48:20
48:21
48:25
48:27
48:28
48:30
48:31
48:32
48:34
48:37
48:38
48:44
48:45
48:48
48:51
48:57
48:59
49:03
49:04
49:06
49:07
49:22
49:22
49:23
49:24
49:25
49:28
49:29
49:30
49:31
49:32
49:33
49:40
49:40
49:41
49:42
49:46
49:47
49:48
49:49
49:49
49:57
49:59
50:00
50:05
50:07
50:09
50:11
50:12
50:13
50:14
50:15
50:18
50:18
50:19
50:22
50:24
50:27
50:28

329
431
790
415
561
582
742
680
573
536
338
702
1072
1074
318
756
405
1034
955
605
533
709
791
333
515
1038
404
1073
633
1070
567
543
683
1035
954
460
498
497
704
377
530
951
993
980
521
368
617
315
736
651
697
1064
784
604
1063
1055
677
494
652
602
500
752

GEORGE
ROBERT
CANDY
DARYL
1AN
PETE
CLAIRE
OWEN
CHRIS
RICHARD
PETE
LYNDA
ANTHONY
MARK
REBECCA
NICK
KAREN
MICHAEL
MALCOLM
ROO

LEE
KAREN
GILLIAN
LEN
PAUL
KEITH
ROBIN
HELEEN
JEREMY
RICHARD
MICHAEL
MARTYN
WILLIAM
GARIN
ROBERT
NORMAN
CLAIR
LEE
MARITA
BERNARD
ALAN
KEITH
JONATHON
ROBERT
TONY
DUNCAN
DAVID
MARK
MICHAEL
ANDREW
MARCUS
1AN
DEBBIE
ROBERT
SIMON
1AN

ZOE
NIGEL
JOHN
PHILIP
HELEN
JAMES
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COLBOURNE
BLAKE
GIL
DUGDALE
TAVINER
HUNTER
SPICK
COXALL
GREEN
BRERETON
CLARK
KEEPEN
BOND
EDWARDS
MANN
NORMAN
CARTER
ANSTEY
WHITE
NORTON
JONES
WESTERN
GLEED
BAGGS
BIDDER
LOWTHER
BROWN
MATHIJSSEN
POCOCK
GOODMAN
GRAHAM
PARKER
GRACE
DERRICK
BROOKS
LEE
MCGAIRY
PALMER
HOBBS
WALDRON
CLARK
HURD
LEE
BLATCHFORD
EUSTACE
SLINN
HILL
HARWOOD
KNIGHT
SHEEHAN
KENDALL
DAVIES
COMBER
FREEMAN
SMITH
CONWAY
JAMES
NUNNERLEY
WILTSHIRE
HOWELLS
WALKER
DREW

RACE 08-May-

-KA 60M AM
—— SM -
40F -
— SM -
—— SM -
40M -
40F AF
——— SM -
50M -
40M -

SM -
40F AF
60M -
--A  SM AM

SF -
40M -
L-- SF -
——— SM -
50M -
L-- SF OC
——— SM -

SF -
40F AF
50M -
--—— SM BT
40M AM
60M AM
L-- SF OC
40M -
50M -
40M AM
40M -
50M -
40M -
50M -
40M -
L-A SF AF
--A  SM AM
L-- SF -
50M -
50M AM
40M -
40M AM
50M AM
--— SM BT
50M AM
--A SM AM
——— SM -
50M -
40M -
-K- SM OC
——— SM -
L-- SF -
50M -
——— SM -
——— SM -
L-- SF -
40M BT
-K-  SM -
—— SM -
LKA SF AF
——— SM -

05 FINAL RESULTS - Page

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

CITY OF BATH AC

AVON VALLEY RUNNERS

TEAM SAVAGE

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

VISTEON

SAN DOMENICO RRC
SALTFORD STAGGERERS
MARKSBURY SCHOOL

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

CLEVEDON AC
CLEVEDON AC

CREWKERNE RC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
SALTFORD STAGGERERS
VISTEON

SALTFORD STAGGERERS
POST OFFICE S&S CLUB

PAAMS PLODDERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

50:29
50:30
50:31
50:32
50:33
50:40
50:42
50:44
50:46
50:48
50:50
50:51
50:52
50:53
50:54
50:57
51:01
51:02
51:06
51:07
51:10
51:15
51:20
51:22
51:24
51:30
51:31
51:31
51:32
51:36
51:42
51:47
51:48
51:49
51:50
51:54
51:55
51:56
52:01
52:05
52:06
52:07
52:07
52:08
52:13
52:23
52:25
52:32
52:32
52:38
52:43
52:50
52:55
52:57
53:00
53:02
53:08
53:10
53:19
53:21
53:21
53:27

722
788
388
578
447
580
665
682
563
781
745
457
759
638
565
392
520
720
456
482
663
675
347
970
649
394
432
430

1068
762
656
503
397
659
698
504
468
340
346
641
695
739
996
436
738

1046
620
639
640
685
753
746

1041
765
493
623
326
767
308
487
956
354

SARAH
KAREN
KEVIN
TOM

SUE

MEL
EDYTH
PHILIPPA
ROSEMARY
DAVID
SALLY
ALEX
CLARE
EMMA
KEITH
REGINALD
ANDREW
PHILIP
GRAHAM
MORAG
1AN
DAVID
ROBERT
LOUISE
BARRIE
SARAH
NIGEL
PAUL
GEMMA
BRUNO
ROBERT
MALCOLM
STEVEN
PAUL
MICHAEL
JOHN
SUSAN
JANE
CLARE
PETER
SARAH

CHRISTOPHER

KELLY
SARAH
ANDY
MARK
SUSAN
THOMAS
MATTHEW
ROSEMARY
PAUL
SHARON
JAMES
KELVIN
STEPHEN
LEANNE
JANE
ENID
MARK
Juby
RICHARD
JACKIE

BENNETT
LOGAN
SAMUEL
HARDING
GILBY
BAILEY
DOUGAN
PARISH
FEAR
TELFER
HUBNER
MOTT
GREEN
LINDSAY
CUMMINS
WILLTAMS
EMMANUEL
ARMITAGE
MOTT
DULLER
RICHARDS
CRITCHLEY
EMERY
RIDDOCH
DUNN
WILKINS
KOCUR
FARMER
BROUGHTON
LAASNA
COLLIER
SUTTON
BROWN
GWATKIN
KOR

BOND
WAKEFIELD
COOK
JOLLIFFE
TANNER
SWEETING
REES
HINTON
COULTART
REES
COLE

LOwW
WORLOCK
WORLOCK
WARREN
BROOKES
HEMMING
ROSCOE
PREDDY
HISCOX
PARKER
PHILLIPS
WILTSHIRE
BAKER
PRING
SCALLAN
LOADER

SF
40F
40M

IM
40F
50M
50F
40F
50F
40M
40F

JM

SF

SF
50M
60M

SM
40M
40M

SF

SM

SM
40M
40F
60M

SF
40M
40M

SF

SM
40M
50M

SM

SM
50M
40M
40F
40F

SF
40M

SF

JM

SF

SF
40M

SM
40F
50M

SM
40F

SM
40F
40M
50M

SM

SF
40F
40F

SM
50F
40M

SF

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AM

AM
AF
oC
AF

AM
BT
AM
AF

AM

oC
AF
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AF

AF
BT
BT

AF
AM
BT

AF

AM

AF

FINAL RESULTS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

SAN DOMENICO RRC
SOLE SISTERS

MARKSBURY SCHOOL

SAN DOMENICO RRC

SALTFORD STAGGERERS
VISTEON

A&S POLICE TRI CLUB

CITY OF BATH AC

HOGWEED TROTTERS

KESU

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

YATE AC
FRY CLUB JOGGERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

SOLE SISTERS
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS
PAAMS PLODDERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

- Page 8
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367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

53:32
53:36
53:41
53:42
53:47
53:49
53:49
53:55
54:01
54:01
54:10
54:12
54:-14
54:18
54:19
54:22
54:27
54:-28
54:36
54:38
54:43
54:45
54:-46
54:49
54:57
54:57
55:01
55:04
55:07
55:08
55:10
55:13
55:13
55:18
55:26
55:27
55:30
55:31
55:32
55:33
55:52
55:56
55:57
56:00
56:12
56:12
56:15
56:16
56:17
56:19
56:23
56:26
56:27
56:28
56:29
56:31
56:42
56:43
56:46
56:47
56:48
56:50

526
320
569
1052
470
541
622
475
314
669
730
793
355
751
963
1071
471
976
589
524
452
371
965
1080
427
426
1045
707
556
957
731
636
590
499
370
546
440
508
469
692
328
479
734
449
336
343
564
1043
658
312
379
950
587
603
676
518
694
463
385
1057
402
684

LEIGHTON
DEREK
DAVID
LOUISE
MICHAEL
HAYDEN
DENISE
DEBBIE
JOANNE
MIKE
ALYSON
CATHERINE
CAROL
ANDY
VERONICA
JODY
NICOLA
STEPHEN
CATHERINE
CHRISTOPHER
REBECCA
DAVID
SARAH
VANESSA
THERESA
BERNARD
STEPHEN
DEAN
DAVID
STEVEN
ALAN
RACHEL
NICK
ANTHONY
ANDY
ANNE
HELEN
EAMON
SANDRA
JAMES
AMANDA
DAVE
SUE
PETER
NICOLA
MAGGIE
SARAH
GENEVIEVE
DENNIS
DARREN
MARTIN
RICHARD
RACHEL
DAWN
HELEN
PHILIP
GEORGE
HELEN
ANNETTE
NANCY
MARION
MARTIN

JOHNSON
MART INDALE
BISHOP
RETFORD
TOUT
MATTHEWS
MAGGS
COPSEY-BLAKE
POLLITT
GREEN
MELHUISH
MACMILLAN
LOWREY
HOLT
FORD
THOMAS
SEARS
CHAPMAN
ILLING
HARRIS
HANNEY
OLLERENSHAW
NASH
LYONS
WHITESIDE
WHITESIDE
GREEN
TAYLOR
BARTLE
OSBORNE
SANDERS
LAMBERT
LOWE
GRADY
SNATLHAM
JONES
HOWELLS
MCMAHON
WIGHTMAN
TAYLOR
HUMPHRY
MURPHY
HEMMINGS
CLARK
BERRY
COOK
BELL
SHARAM
MELLOR
SHEWARD
WARD
ADAMS
GEORGE
PETERS
KING
DICKS
HARDING
MOXHAM
SMART
COPPOCK
STONEMAN
WARREN

40M
50M
50M
SF
SM
40M
50F
40F
40F
50M
40F
SF
40F
40M
40F
SM
40F
50M
40F
SM
SF
40M
SF
50F
50F
50M
SM
SM
SM
SM
40M
SF
SM
SM
40M
50F
SF
50M
50F
SM
40F
40M
40F
50M
SF
40F
SF
SF
60M
SM
40M
60M
40F
40F
SF
40M
60M
40F
SF
SF
50F
40M

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

BT

AF
AF

FINAL RESULTS - Page

VISTEON

HOGWEED TROTTERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
KINGSWOOD TRI CLUB

VISTEON

WESTON AC

ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

NAILSEA RC

STUBBINGTON GREEN RNRS

TEAM SAVAGE

AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
MARKSBURY SCHOOL

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

RUNNING 4 WOMEN
VISTEON

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

CITY OF BATH AC
CITY OF BATH AC
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429 56:51 311 JOHN SAMPSON -—— 40 - -

430 56:53 439 LESHIA WHEADON L-- SF - -

431 57:01 438 YVETTE SINGER L-- 40F - -

432 57:03 410 STEVE COOKE -K- 40M - -

433 57:09 591 KATRINA TANNER L-A 40F AF NAILSEA RC

434 57:28 357 IAN MCINTOSH --A  SM AM WESTBURY HARRIERS
435 57:34 626 CHRISTOPHER BURTON -——- 50M - -

436 57:37 615 LINDA PROSSER L-- 40F - -

437 57:40 999 ALUN JONES --—- SM - -

438 57:41 654 SIAN BRYANT L-- 40F - -

439 57:41 953 POLLY SANDHU L-- SF - -

440 57:42 409 CLAIRE ALLEN L-- SF - -

441 57:47 400 ANNETTE WHITCHURCH L-A 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
442 57:50 350 SUE HEWITT L-A 40F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
443 57:52 459 SUE BAIC L-A 40F AF TACH

444 57:56 480 SUE MURPHY LK- 40F - -

445 57:57 780 ELAINE RIDDLE L-- SF - -

446 58:01 645 ELAINE SPENCER L-- SF - -

447 58:02 644 LINDA HALL IMAN L-- 40F - -

448 58:09 369 RICHARD SMITH --——- 50M - -

449 58:18 465 VALERIE COLLIER L-A 60F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
450 58:21 696 DAVID WOODWARD --A 40M AM POST OFFICE S&S CLUB
451 58:27 549 SARAH TRACE L-- SF - -

452 58:27 570 TAMMY BRITT L-- SF - -

453 58:28 978 WILF WILLTAMS -— SM - -

454 58:36 678 REBECCA JONES L-- SF - -

455 58:36 723 DAWN BLANCHARD L-- SF - -

456 58:37 724 CATRIN DAVIES L-- SF OC MARKSBURY SCHOOL
457 58:37 949 DAN GOUGH --—- SM - -

458 58:38 948 MATTHEW WILSON -— SM - -

459 58:43 390 ANJA DALTON L-- SF - -

460 58:43 389 STEPHEN DALE -— SM - -

461 58:47 424 MANDY HALL L-- 40F - -

462 58:48 735 JULIE CONSTABLE LK- SF - -

463 58:50 732 NICKY SANDERS LK- SF - -

464 58:51 1076 MADELIENE PARROTT L-A 40F AF GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
465 58:53 572 IAN FLOOD -— 40 - -

466 59:00 760 MARGARET SMART L-- SF - -

467 59:03 691 KAREN ABRAHAMS L-- 40F - -

468 59:04 690 JuDY BERRY L-A 40F - -

469 59:05 330 MICHELE NAIREY L-- 40F - -

470 59:08 1078 TRACEY STONE L-- 40F - -

471 59:10 361 JOANNE NUTLEY L-- SF - -

472 59:11 345 CLAIRE DOWLING L-- SF - -

473 59:12 550 ALISON BRITTON L-- 40F - -

474 59:13 586 CHRIS GEORGE -—— 40M - -

475 59:14 0

476 59:15 713 SIMON LESTER -—— 40 - -

477 59:20 327 NICK HUMPHRY -—— 40M - -

478 59:32 686 PHILIP DAVIS -— SM - -

479 59:43 1059 PARDEEP BILICHU -— SM - -

480 59:48 448 DES WARD --A 60M AM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
481 59:57 611 SIAN COXALL L-A SF AF SAN DOMENICO RRC
482 59:58 384 JULIA ADAMSON L-A 40F AF FRY CLUB JOGGERS
483 60:25 376 KAREN USHER L-A 40F AF FRY CLUB JOGGERS
484 60:47 531 JANET JENKINS L-A 40F AF FRY CLUB JOGGERS
485 60:49 359 SARAH MURRIN L-- SF - -

486 60:49 353 JOANNE KIBBLE L-- SF - -

487 60:57 596 DEBRA HUGHES L-- SF - -

488 61:04 337 MARK BLADWELL -—— 50M - -

489 61:05 441 RICHARD PENNY --—- 50M - -

490 61:08 425 DEBORAH PURNELL L-- 40F - -
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491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

61:40
61:40
61:44
61:48
61:50
61:52
61:54
61:58
62:06
62:12
62:12
62:32
62:42
62:46
62:46
62:51
63:01
63:09
63:12
63:12
63:15
63:20
63:28
63:39
63:46
64:01
64:06
64:20
64:22
64:26
64:26
64:38
64:47
65:06
65:52
66:19
67:22
67:50
67:58
71:57
72:27

491
301
489
737
352
773
987
324
648
558
557
560
614
088
989
358
466
681
985
982
362
778
571
542
588
307
772
363
310
740
630
671
600
453
302
552
643
642
342
687
1065

Late starter
532 61:00 777

DEIRDRE
JACQUELINE
JUDITH
GEOFFREY
KEITH
COLIN
JENNY
JOHN
EMMA
CLAIRE
CRAIG
WENDY
ABBIE
RICHARD
LEITH
SUZANNE
MAUREEN
CHRIS
SARAH
BEN

MARK
ANGELA
JENNIFER
I1SABELLE
FONG
MANDY
KAREN
NICOLA
SARAH
JANETTE
ANDY

SUE
RACHEL
EL1ZABETH
CLAIRE
FELICITY
DEBBIE
KATHERINE
HELEN
GILL
SUSAN

CHARLES

HABERLIN
MCHUGH
HODGES
TWITCHEN
HURLEY
MARTIN
HATCLIFFE
O"ROUKE
CURTIS
RODERICK
WEEKS
LYNAS
SHERWIN
PADFIELD
SWEENEY
MUNDY
FIRTH
PARISH
OAKLEY
OAKLEY
PLAYER
SHEPPARD
BROCK
MATTHEWS
GOODMAN
BAKER
CORDING
PLAYER
BUTTON
BROWN
COOGAN
BAKER
SHEEHAN
NASH
HAMMOND
GAY
B-SILVA
MORTLOCK
KINGDON
BOOTH
COURT

SANDERS

L-——
L-——
L-—

LKA

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

SF -
SF -
SF -
40M -
40M -
SM -
40F -
SM -
SF -
SF -
SM -
50F
JF
SM
SF
SF
50F
40M -
SF -
SM -
50M -
50F -
SF -
40F -
50F -
SF
SF -
40F -
SF -
40F -
40M -
40F -
40F -
40F -
SF -
SF
40F -
SF -
SF
50F -
SF -

60M OC

FINAL RESULTS - Page 11

THAMES HARE & HOUNDS
CITY OF BATH AC
SWANSEA UNI

SWANSEA UNI

HOGWEED TROTTERS
WOMENS RUNNING NETWORK

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

WOMENS RUNNING NETWORK

GRIFFINS
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** Individual

Class "JF" - JUNIOR FEMALE (15-16)

503 62:42 614 ABBIE SHERWIN
Class "JM®" - JUNIOR MALE (15-16)

60 41:00 733 MICHAEL STEPHENSON

75 41:50 689 DAVID EAGON
179 46:01 592 PHILIP WADEY
308 50:32 578 TOM HARDING
316 50:51 457 ALEX MOTT

346 52:07 739 CHRISTOPHER REES
Class "SF" - SENIOR FEMALE (17-39)
54 40:29 444 AILEEN BROWN

57 40:44 539 LUCY HAMILTON
112 43:18 655 LOUISE CRONIN
130 44:07 1058 LI1Z DEWS

170 45:44 304 HAYLEY GORTON
175 45:49 1036 HEIDI COVENEY
183 46:07 635 HELEN HARDWICK
186 46:11 395 FIONA GROVE
188 46:19 386 SARAH RANKIN
190 46:20 597 JACQUELINE BOND

202 46:44 995 MANDY SPEDDING
203 46:45 321 SANDRA MART INDALE
213 47:04 667 SARAH STRANGE
222 47:32 477 KIRSTEN CHICK
257 48:44 318 REBECCA MANN

259 48:48 405 KAREN CARTER
262 48:59 605 ROO NORTON
264 49:04 709 KAREN WESTERN
270 49:24 1073 HELEEN MATHIJSSEN
279 49:40 498 CLAIR MCGAIRY
281 49:42 704 MARIA HOBBS
295 50:13 784 DEBBIE COMBER
299 50:18 677 ZOE JAMES
303 50:27 500 HELEN WALKER
305 50:29 722 SARAH BENNETT
317 50:52 759 CLARE GREEN
318 50:53 638 EMMA LINDSAY
324 51:07 482 MORAG DULLER
330 51:30 394 SARAH WILKINS
333 51:32 1068 GEMMA BROUGHTON
343 52:01 346 CLARE JOLLIFFE
345 52:06 695 SARAH SWEETING
347 52:07 996 KELLY HINTON
348 52:08 436 SARAH COULTART
360 53:02 623 LEANNE PARKER
366 53:27 354 JACKIE LOADER
370 53:42 1052 LOUISE RETFORD
378 54:12 793 CATHERINE MACMILLAN
387 54:43 452 REBECCA HANNEY
389 54:46 965 SARAH NASH

398 55:13 636 RACHEL LAMBERT
403 55:30 440 HELEN HOWELLS
411 56:12 336 NICOLA BERRY
413 56:15 564 SARAH BELL
414 56:16 1043 GENEVIEVE SHARAM

JF

JM
JM
IM
JM
JM
JM

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AF

FINAL RESULTS

Class Positions **

CITY OF BATH AC

BRISTOL AC

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
SOLE SISTERS

CLEVEDON AC

BAD TRI CLUB
HOGWEED TROTTERS

CHIPPENHAM HARRIERS 83

TEAM SAVAGE

MARKSBURY SCHOOL
CLEVEDON AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
SAN DOMENICO RRC
CITY OF BATH AC

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

WESTON AC

TEAM SAVAGE

AVON VALLEY RUNNERS

- Page 12
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421 56:29 676 HELEN KING
425 56:46 385 ANNETTE SMART
426 56:47 1057 NANCY COPPOCK
430 56:53 439 LESHIA WHEADON
439 57:41 953 POLLY SANDHU
440 57:42 409 CLAIRE ALLEN
445 57:57 780 ELAINE RIDDLE
446 58:01 645 ELAINE SPENCER
451 58:27 549 SARAH TRACE
452 58:27 570 TAMMY BRITT
454 58:36 678 REBECCA JONES
455 58:36 723 DAWN BLANCHARD
456 58:37 724 CATRIN DAVIES
459 58:43 390 ANJA DALTON
462 58:48 735 JULIE CONSTABLE
463 58:50 732 NICKY SANDERS
466 59:00 760 MARGARET SMART
471 59:10 361 JOANNE NUTLEY
472 59:11 345 CLAIRE DOWLING
481 59:57 611 SIAN COXALL
485 60:49 359 SARAH MURRIN
486 60:49 353 JOANNE KIBBLE
487 60:57 596 DEBRA HUGHES
491 61:40 491 DEIRDRE HABERLIN
492 61:40 301 JACQUELINE MCHUGH
493 61:44 489 JUDITH HODGES
499 62:06 648 EMMA CURTIS
500 62:12 558 CLAIRE RODERICK
505 62:46 989 LEITH SWEENEY
506 62:51 358 SUZANNE MUNDY
509 63:12 985 SARAH OAKLEY
513 63:28 571 JENNIFER BROCK
516 64:01 307 MANDY BAKER
517 64:06 772 KAREN CORDING
519 64:22 310 SARAH BUTTON
525 65:52 302 CLAIRE HAMMOND
526 66:19 552 FELICITY GAY
528 67:50 642 KATHERINE MORTLOCK
529 67:58 342 HELEN KINGDON
531 72:27 1065 SUSAN COURT
Class "SM®" - SENIOR MALE (17-39)

2 32:36 990 VITO GRAFFAGNINO

4 34:06 961 NEVILLE ADAMS

5 34:34 476 DAVID COALES

7 35:09 776 PAUL SYNNOTT

8 35:17 792 LEE RANKIN

9 35:22 693 BEN LANG

10 35:52 983 ALAN BUCKINGHAM

11 35:57 782 GAVIN DAVIES

12 36:01 490 SAMUAL POORE

13 36:09 512 JAMES HALL

15 36:15 657 JOHN COLLIER

16 36:16 511 NICK SHEARN

17 36:28 674 MARTIN DERRICK

22 37:23 969 JOE WEBB

23 37:24 317 MICHAEL BLACKMORE

24 37:25 749 KEVIN MINTY

25 37:31 442 SIMON HILL

27 37:45 764 JUSTIN MONTAGUE

28 38:09 1054 PAUL HORVATH

29 38:14 703 DAVID HOBBS

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

SF AF
SF -
SF AF
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF
SF
SF -
SF -
SF
SF -
SF -
SF -
SF
SF -
SF
SF -

SM -
SM
SM
SM
SM -
SM
SM
SM
SM -
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

FINAL RESULTS - Page

RUNNING 4 WOMEN

CITY OF BATH AC

SWANSEA UNI
HOGWEED TROTTERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

WOMENS RUNNING NETWORK

BRISTOL
CITY OF
CITY OF

& WEST AC
BATH AC
BATH AC

CITY OF
CITY OF
CITY OF

BATH AC
BATH AC
BATH AC

SOMER AC

WESTBURY HARRIERS
CITY OF BATH AC
CITY OF BATH AC
WESTBURY HARRIERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
WESTON AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
SWINDON HARRIERS
SAN DOMENICO RRC
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

13
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30
32
34
39
44
46
47
48
50
52
53
55
58
59
62
63
64
66
67
70
72
73
74
76
78
81
83
86
87
91
93
94
95
98
99

101

102

103

105

106

107

110

114

116

120

121

122

124

126

132

134

136

137

139

143

149

150

153

154

155

158

164

38:28
38:45
38:48
39:16
39:35
39:50
39:54
39:55
40:00
40:04
40:28
40:31
40:45
40:54
41:03
41:07
41:08
41:11
41:13
41:32
41:44
41:48
41:49
41:54
42:01
42:07
42:14
42:25
42:26
42:34
42:36
42:38
42:43
42:49
42:54
42:57
42:58
43:00
43:02
43:03
43:06
43:15
43:19
43:22
43:36
43:39
43:40
43:41
43:46
44:11
44:19
44:35
44:39
44:44
44:-59
45:10
45:10
45:13
45:13
45:15
45:27
45:33

748
473
1053
757
637
666
423
981
1048
1000
726
1067
483
416
700
786
501
433
610
717
1049
1077
992
785
523
986
609
715
775
710
510
1051
612
616
419
519
1062
348
562
391
349
492
606
783
712
631
538
455
319
672
1060
1040
966
754
408
339
1037
555
755
383
798
1039

JAMES
MATTHEW
MARK
MARTIN
JOSEPH
STEVE
ROBERT
KEITH
MARK
STUART
MICHAEL
SHANE
STEVE
GRAHAM
JAMES
PAUL
PHILIP
MIKE
PAUL
1AN
WILL
ANTHONY
SIMON
JAMIE
MICHAEL
JACK
STEVEN
ADAM
MARK
JAMES
PHILIP
BEN
STEVE
NICK
JASON
CHRIS
PHIL
ALAN
TIMOTHY
KEVIN
RICHARD
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
DANIEL
MICHAEL
CRAIG
1AN
MARK
MARCUS
1AN
PAUL
ANDREW
MARTIN
DAN
MARK
ADAM
STUART
JASON
STUART
DAVID
PAUL
PAUL

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

PADFIELD
EVANS -
BLACK -—
VILE -—
DEAN -—-
READING -
MAYNARD
SHAPLAND
FEAR
HIGGINS
EASON -
STEVENSON
SHEPPARD -—
KYNOCH -
TURNER -—-
COMBER -
BLACKWELL
POLLINGER -—
CALABRESE
TURNER
FEAR
WALKER -
YOUNG
COMBER -—
GLEESON -—-
POWELL -
AMOS -
MALLARD
HARWOOD -
WILLIS -—-
NORTON -
WHITTINGTON = —---
GAMBLE
TAVINER -—
BIDWELL
DODGE -
PERKINS -
EVERY
SCRUTON -—-
GORD -—-
HARDWICK -
MATTHEWS
JOYNER -—
SAWYER
POTTER
DOYLE -
DRURY
BROOKS -—
WOODWARD
CURRIE -—
MILLARD -
HULCOOP
MOORE -—
ROWLEY -—
ALLEN -—
CLOTHIER
WELLS -
PARKER -—
ELEY -—
STOYLE
PREDDY
JEFFERSON -

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

AM

AM
AM

FINAL RESULTS

SWANSEA HARRIERS

NORTH DEVON RR
TEAM SAVAGE
CORSHAM RC

BAD TRI CLUB
PAAMS PLODDERS

CITY OF BATH AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GRIFFINS
TEAM SAVAGE

THORNBURY RR

VISTEON

CITY OF BATH AC

TEAM SAVAGE
BP HELIOS HARRIERS

HOGWEED TROTTERS
VISTEON

GEARS AND TEARS.COM
MARKSBURY SCHOOL

MARKSBURY SCHOOL
PAAMS PLODDERS
TEAM SAVAGE

KESU

WESTON AC

HOGWEED TROTTERS

EMPIRE SPORTS CLUB

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS
BRISTOL AC

- Page 14
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165
168
169
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
180
184
194
195
196
197
199
200
205
206
210
211
217
219
220
226
229
232
236
239
240
244
246
247
250
253
256
260
263
267
280
287
289
290
293
294
297
298
301
302
304
321
325
326
334
337
338
350
353
355
359
363

45:40
45:42
45:43
45:45
45:47
45:48
45:48
45:50
45:55
45:56
46:03
46:08
46:28
46:30
46:31
46:37
46:39
46:42
46:49
46:50
47:01
47:02
47:17
47:21
47:24
47:42
47:46
47:52
48:04
48:10
48:15
48:18
48:20
48:21
48:28
48:32
48:38
48:51
49:03
49:22
49:41
49:57
50:00
50:05
50:11
50:12
50:15
50:18
50:22
50:24
50:28
51:01
51:10
51:15
51:36
51:48
51:49
52:23
52:32
52:43
53:00
53:19

532
994
335
509
378
711
393
414
332
547
647
991
975
422
705
309
619
789
451
768
1050
435
743
1079
581
594
545
534
974
770
418
431
415
561
680
338
1074
1034
533
515
497
521
617
315
697
1064
1063
1055
652
602
752
520
663
675
762
397
659
1046
640
753
493
308

TIM
ROBERT
DAN
L1AM
SIMON
STEVE
ADRIAN
JAMES
RICKY
MARK
MARK
DANIEL
RICHARD
ROBERT
RICHARD
PETER
NEIL
STEVEN
PETER
ANDY
ALAN
GARY
RICHARD
NICK
ED

BEN
GORDON
FRASER
DAN
PAUL
NEIL
ROBERT
DARYL
1AN
OWEN
PETE
MARK
MICHAEL
LEE
PAUL
LEE
TONY
DAVID
MARK
MARCUS
1AN
SIMON
1AN
JOHN
PHILIP
JAMES
ANDREW
1AN
DAVID
BRUNO
STEVEN
PAUL
MARK
MATTHEW
PAUL
STEPHEN
MARK

WILLTAMS -
POOL
BARWISE -—
MCMAHON
WALSH
BASSETT -
WILKINS -
CLARK -—
VALLANCE -—-
SYMONDS
WALKER -
GRANT
FUSSELL
MOORE -—
MCINTYRE -—-
WALSH -
PORTLOCK -
PRESS
BATEMAN
WOOLLON
STEELE -
COULTART
SUTTON -—
WHITE -—
BROWN-KENYON --A
MOTLOW -
CAMERON -
BOYD
FUSSELL
MAGGS -—-
VERNOUM
BLAKE -
DUGDALE -—
TAVINER -—
COXALL -—-
CLARK
EDWARDS
ANSTEY -—
JONES -
BIDDER -—-
PALMER
EUSTACE -
HILL
HARWOOD -
KENDALL
DAVIES -
SMITH -
CONWAY -—
WILTSHIRE
HOWELLS -—-
DREW -
EMMANUEL -
RICHARDS -—
CRITCHLEY -—
LAASNA -—=
BROWN
GWATKIN -
COLE
WORLOCK -
BROOKES
HISCOX -
BAKER

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AM

AM
BT

AM

AM

FINAL RESULTS - Page

NORTHBROOK AC

WESTON AC
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS

CITY OF BATH AC

VISTEON
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

CITY OF BATH AC

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

ST ALBANS STRIDERS

AVON VALLEY RUNNERS

VISTEON

CLEVEDON AC

VISTEON

POST OFFICE S&S CLUB

KESU

VISTEON

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS

PAAMS PLODDERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

15
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371 53:47 470 MICHAEL TOUT
382 54:22 1071 JODY THOMAS
386 54:38 524 CHRISTOPHER HARRIS
393 55:01 1045 STEPHEN GREEN
394 55:04 707 DEAN TAYLOR
395 55:07 556 DAVID BARTLE
396 55:08 957 STEVEN OSBORNE
399 55:13 590 NICK LOWE
400 55:18 499 ANTHONY GRADY
406 55:33 692 JAMES TAYLOR
416 56:19 312 DARREN SHEWARD
434 57:28 357 IAN MCINTOSH
437 57:40 999 ALUN JONES
453 58:28 978 WILF WILLTAMS
457 58:37 949 DAN GOUGH
458 58:38 948 MATTHEW WILSON
460 58:43 389 STEPHEN DALE
478 59:32 686 PHILIP DAVIS
479 59:43 1059 PARDEEP BILICHU
496 61:52 773 COLIN MARTIN
498 61:58 324 JOHN O"ROUKE
501 62:12 557 CRAIG WEEKS
504 62:46 988 RICHARD PADFIELD
510 63:12 982 BEN OAKLEY
Class "40F" - VETERAN FEMALE (40-49)
41 39:28 599 SIAN MONAHAN
69 41:24 513 SALLY CURNOW
97 42:45 960 LYNETTE PORTER
152 45:12 668 JO WILSON
157 45:19 356 CLAIRE MCCREERY
189 46:19 387 LORRAINE SYMONDS
192 46:22 364 ALISON ROBERTS
198 46:38 398 JANET BROWN
218 47:20 766 MAGGIE BROMLEY
230 47:47 505 TRACEY EDWARDS
233 47:53 1056 FRANCES WILLTAMS
234 47:58 472 JANINE MENDHAM
242 48:17 443 JACQUELINE  ZAJAC
245 48:19 790 CANDY GIL
249 48:27 742 CLAIRE SPICK
254 48:34 702 LYNDA KEEPEN
265 49:06 791 GILLIAN GLEED
306 50:30 788 KAREN LOGAN
309 50:33 447 SUE GILBY
312 50:44 682 PHILIPPA PARISH
315 50:50 745 SALLY HUBNER
328 51:22 970 LOUISE RIDDOCH
341 51:55 468 SUSAN WAKEFIELD
342 51:56 340 JANE COOK
351 52:25 620 SUSAN LOwW
354 52:38 685 ROSEMARY WARREN
356 52:50 746 SHARON HEMMING
361 53:08 326 JANE PHILLIPS
362 53:10 767 ENID WILTSHIRE
374 53:55 475 DEBBIE COPSEY-BLAKE
375 54:01 314 JOANNE POLLITT
377 54:10 730 ALYSON MELHUISH
379 54:14 355 CAROL LOWREY
381 54:19 963 VERONICA FORD
383 54:27 471 NICOLA SEARS
385 54:36 589 CATHERINE ILLING

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AM
BT

FINAL RESULTS - Page 16

KINGSWOOD TRI CLUB
VISTEON

MARKSBURY SCHOOL
WESTBURY HARRIERS

SWANSEA UNI

BRISTOL & WEST AC
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
HOGWEED TROTTERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

LES CROUPIERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
CITY OF BATH AC
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

SOLE SISTERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
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407 55:52 328 AMANDA HUMPHRY
409 55:57 734 SUE HEMMINGS
412 56:12 343 MAGGIE COOK
419 56:27 587 RACHEL GEORGE
420 56:28 603 DAWN PETERS
424 56:43 463 HELEN MOXHAM
431 57:01 438 YVETTE SINGER
433 57:09 591 KATRINA TANNER
436 57:37 615 LINDA PROSSER
438 57:41 654 SIAN BRYANT
441 57:47 400 ANNETTE WHITCHURCH
442 57:50 350 SUE HEWITT
443 57:52 459 SUE BAIC
444 57:56 480 SUE MURPHY
447 58:02 644 LINDA HALL IMAN
461 58:47 424 MANDY HALL
464 58:51 1076 MADELIENE PARROTT
467 59:03 691 KAREN ABRAHAMS
468 59:04 690 JUuDY BERRY
469 59:05 330 MICHELE NAIREY
470 59:08 1078 TRACEY STONE
473 59:12 550 ALISON BRITTON
482 59:58 384 JULIA ADAMSON
483 60:25 376 KAREN USHER
484 60:47 531 JANET JENKINS
490 61:08 425 DEBORAH PURNELL
497 61:54 987 JENNY HATCLIFFE
514 63:39 542 I1SABELLE MATTHEWS
518 64:20 363 NICOLA PLAYER
520 64:26 740 JANETTE BROWN
522 64:38 671 SUE BAKER
523 64:47 600 RACHEL SHEEHAN
524 65:06 453 ELIZABETH NASH
527 67:22 643 DEBBIE B-SILVA
Class "40M" - VETERAN MALE (40-49)

1 32:34 598 PHILIP PARRY

3 33:03 952 MICK O"DOHERTY

6 34:48 797 PAUL SPERRIN
18 36:42 725 STEVE DUDDELL
20 37:06 488 MICHAEL HODGES
21 37:14 984 PHILIP INSALL
31 38:44 721 ALAN CHAPPELL
33 38:47 420 STEWART FOSTER
35 38:52 608 CHARLES LE BEK
36 38:56 964 ANDY ABEL

37 39:01 566 KEVIN RAWLINGS
38 39:09 406 TYRONE DESMOND
40 39:24 628 SHAUN CALLAGHAN
42 39:28 997 CHRIS BICKERTON
43 39:33 583 NICK KANE

45 39:44 962 SIMON RICHARDS
49 39:58 1069 DAVID FITCH-PEYTON
51 40:01 595 BARRIE DUNN

68 41:20 750 JULES TAYLOR
71 41:39 1075 ANDY PHILLIPS
77 42:00 323 ANDREW HOSKING
80 42:04 787 STEVEN WYLDE

82 42:11 514 HYWEL EVANS

84 42:17 968 RODNEY MILLS

85 42:24 958 JAMES WADE

88 42:27 375 TREVOR TWINEM

L-A
LK-
L-—
L-—
L-—
L-A
L-—
L-A
L-—
L-—
L-A
L-A
L-A
LK-
L-—
L-—
L-A

--A
--A

40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F
40F

40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AF

AF

AF

AF
AF
AF

AF

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

AM

AM
AM

BT

AM
AM

FINAL RESULTS - Page

STUBBINGTON GREEN RNRS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS

NAILSEA RC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
TACH

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

FRY CLUB JOGGERS
FRY CLUB JOGGERS
FRY CLUB JOGGERS

BRISTOL & WEST AC
BRISTOL & WEST AC
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
WESTON AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

VISTEON

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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89

90

92

96
104
108
109
111
113
115
117
123
125
127
128
129
131
133
140
142
144
146
151
156
159
160
161
162
163
167
182
185
187
193
201
204
207
208
214
215
216
221
224
225
228
231
237
248
252
258
268
271
273
274
276
278
284
285
292
300
307
314

42:29
42:32
42:-35
42:-44
43:01
43:08
43:09
43:17
43:18
43:19
43:24
43:40
43:45
43:50
43:53
43:57
44:08
44-14
44-44
44:53
44:59
45:04
45:-11
45:19
45:28
45:30
45:30
45:31
45:32
45:42
46:06
46:10
46:12
46:26
46:42
46:46
46:54
46:57
47:-14
47:15
47:16
47:-30
47:-38
47:-39
47:45
47:50
48:05
48:25
48:31
48:45
49:22
49:25
49:29
49:30
49:32
49:40
49:48
49:49
50:09
50:19
50:31
50:48

445
407
761
977
728
679
627
411
763
774
1042
662
998
716
593
769
313
325
629
794
367
496
529
1047
634
613
484
1061
303
554
779
574
579
417
972
747
973
434
525
601
701
413
646
799
584
625
673
582
536
756
1038
633
567
543
1035
460
951
993
651
494
388
781

KEITH
RONALD
JAMES
MARK
JULIAN
JEFF
ROBIN
ROBERT
COLIN
DAVID
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD
1AN
ROBERT
KIM
BARRIE
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
JOHN
JOHN
ROBIN
PAUL
PHILIP
CHRIS
PAUL
PATRICK
JOHN
FRASER
DAYTON
ROB
PETER
PETER
ROBIN
RICHARD
MICHAEL
RALPH
RICH
TREVOR
ANDREW
ANDY
KEVIN
MARTIN
STEVE
ROBERT
CLIFFORD
PAUL
KEVIN
PETE
RICHARD
NICK
KEITH
JEREMY
MICHAEL
MARTYN
GARIN
NORMAN
KEITH
JONATHON
ANDREW
NIGEL
KEVIN
DAVID

THE KEYNSHAM

BRYANT
SHANNON
DELANEY
KINGDON
K-BROWN
BELL
DAVIDSON
DEVERELL
DUNN
MOUNCEY
HUGHES
SAVAGE
WILLTAMS
TURNER
MEAD
HOBBS
POLLITT
LEONARD
PERRETT
WATSON
SHELLARD
HARRIS
TREHARNE
SIMS
HAGGETT
WINSTONE
SEAGER
BRIDGFORD
LITTLE
LLOYD
SHEATH
HOPES
GILBERT
BARNES
SMITH
UNDERWOOD
COOK
LAPHAM
HELLIER
HOWELLS
BRYANT
KEENAN
STACEY
SPERRING
SPENCE
BENN
HUDSON
HUNTER
BRERETON
NORMAN
LOWTHER
POCOCK
GRAHAM
PARKER
DERRICK
LEE

HURD

LEE
SHEEHAN
NUNNERLEY
SAMUEL
TELFER

40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M

ROAD RACE 08-May-05

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
oC
oC
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

BT

AM
AM

BT
AM

FINAL RESULTS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
SAN DOMENICO RRC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

GRIFFINS
TEAM SAVAGE

GRIFFINS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
NAILSEA RC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
HOGWEED TROTTERS
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

VISTEON

TACH
TACH

MERRYWOOD OLD BOYS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

VISTEON

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

WESTON AC

SAN DOMENICO RRC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

PAAMS PLODDERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS

- Page 18
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THE KEYNSHAM ROAD

322 51:02 720 PHILIP ARMITAGE
323 51:06 456 GRAHAM MOTT
327 51:20 347 ROBERT EMERY
331 51:31 432 NIGEL KOCUR
332 51:31 430 PAUL FARMER
335 51:42 656 ROBERT COLLIER
340 51:54 504 JOHN BOND
344 52:05 641 PETER TANNER
349 52:13 738 ANDY REES
357 52:55 1041 JAMES ROSCOE
365 53:21 956 RICHARD SCALLAN
367 53:32 526 LEIGHTON JOHNSON
372 53:49 541 HAYDEN MATTHEWS
380 54:18 751 ANDY HOLT
388 54:45 371 DAVID OLLERENSHAW
397 55:10 731 ALAN SANDERS
401 55:26 370 ANDY SNAITLHAM
408 55:56 479 DAVE MURPHY
417 56:23 379 MARTIN WARD
422 56:31 518 PHILIP DICKS
428 56:50 684 MARTIN WARREN
429 56:51 311 JOHN SAMPSON
432 57:03 410 STEVE COOKE
450 58:21 696 DAVID WOODWARD
465 58:53 572 IAN FLOOD
474 59:13 586 CHRIS GEORGE
476 59:15 713 SIMON LESTER
477 59:20 327 NICK HUMPHRY
494 61:48 737 GEOFFREY TWITCHEN
495 61:50 352 KEITH HURLEY
508 63:09 681 CHRIS PARISH
521 64:26 630 ANDY COOGAN
Class "50F" - VETERAN FEMALE (50-59)
235 48:03 795 JANE WATSON
311 50:42 665 EDYTH DOUGAN
313 50:46 563 ROSEMARY FEAR
364 53:21 487 JUDY PRING
373 53:49 622 DENISE MAGGS
390 54:49 1080 VANESSA LYONS
391 54:57 427 THERESA WHITESIDE
402 55:27 546 ANNE JONES
405 55:32 469 SANDRA WIGHTMAN
427 56:48 402 MARION STONEMAN
502 62:32 560 WENDY LYNAS
507 63:01 466 MAUREEN FIRTH
512 63:20 778 ANGELA SHEPPARD
515 63:46 588 FONG GOODMAN
530 71:57 687 GILL BOOTH
Class "50M" - VETERAN MALE (50-59)
14 36:14 971 JOHN SHAPLAND
19 36:58 632 DAVE WINTLE
26 37:40 800 RONALD MORRIS
56 40:33 719 RAY BETTERTON
61 41:02 959 PATRICK ROGERS
65 41:09 967 JOHN HARGREAVES
100 42:55 464 VIC GARNER
118 43:29 380 TERRY WELCH
119 43:34 718 JERRY COX
135 44:23 979 TONY MASON
138 44:40 306 ANDY BIDMEAD

RACE 08-May-05

LKA
L-——
L-——

L-A
L-A
L——

L-A
L-A
LK-
L-—
LK-

40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M

50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F
50F

50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

AM

AM

AM
AM
AM

BT

AF
AF
oC

BT
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
BT
AM
oC
AM
AM

FINAL RESULTS - Page

A&S POLICE TRI CLUB

HOGWEED TROTTERS

YATE AC
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS

VISTEON

VISTEON

POST OFFICE S&S CLUB

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
SOLE SISTERS
MARKSBURY SCHOOL

ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
NAILSEA RC

CITY OF BATH AC
THAMES HARE & HOUNDS
WOMENS RUNNING NETWORK

NORTH DEVON RR

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
SAN DOMENICO RRC
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
CITY OF BATH AC

GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
GRIFFINS

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
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141 44:50 771 DENNIS MARCHANT --A 50M AM CITY OF BATH AC

148 45:08 1066 STEVE MANN -——- 50M - -

166 45:41 437 JERRY LOWE --A 50M AM PARK FURNISHERS

191 46:21 548 ROGER COOPER --A 50M AM SALTFORD STAGGERERS
209 47:00 540 PHIL HOWE --—- 50M - -
212 47:03 527 TERRY JONES -—- 50M BT VISTEON
223 47:37 618 DAVID JEFFERY -——- 50M - -
227 47:44 1044 KEITH SAWYER --A 50M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
238 48:06 650 PHILIP SHEEHAN -K- 50M - -
241 48:16 446 PETER EDBROOKE --—- 50M - -
251 48:30 573 CHRIS GREEN -—— 50M - -
261 48:57 955 MALCOLM WHITE -——- 50M - -
266 49:07 333 LEN BAGGS --- 50M - -
272 49:28 1070 RICHARD GOODMAN --—- 50M - -
275 49:31 683 WILLIAM GRACE -K- 50M - -
277 49:33 954 ROBERT BROOKS -K- 50M - -
282 49:46 377 BERNARD WALDRON -——- 50M - -
283 49:47 530 ALAN CLARK --A 50M AM CREWKERNE RC
286 49:49 980 ROBERT BLATCHFORD --A 50M AM SALTFORD STAGGERERS
288 49:59 368 DUNCAN SLINN --A 50M AM SALTFORD STAGGERERS
291 50:07 736 MICHAEL KNIGHT -K- 50M - -
296 50:14 604 ROBERT FREEMAN -——- 50M - -
310 50:40 580 MEL BAILEY --A 50M AM SAN DOMENICO RRC
319 50:54 565 KEITH CUMMINS -K- 50M - -
336 51:47 503 MALCOLM SUTTON --A 50M AM FRY CLUB JOGGERS
339 51:50 698 MICHAEL KOR -——- 50M - -
352 52:32 639 THOMAS WORLOCK -—- 50M BT ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS
358 52:57 765 KELVIN PREDDY -KA 50M AM FRY CLUB JOGGERS
368 53:36 320 DEREK MART INDALE --——- 50M - -
369 53:41 569 DAVID BISHOP --—- 50M - -
376 54:01 669 MIKE GREEN --A 50M AM HOGWEED TROTTERS
384 54:28 976 STEPHEN CHAPMAN -——- 50M - -
392 54:57 426 BERNARD WHITESIDE --A 50M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
404 55:31 508 EAMON MCMAHON -K- 50M - -
410 56:00 449 PETER CLARK --—- 50M - -
435 57:34 626 CHRISTOPHER BURTON -——- 50M - -
448 58:09 369 RICHARD SMITH -——- 50M - -
488 61:04 337 MARK BLADWELL --- 50M - -
489 61:05 441 RICHARD PENNY --—- 50M - -
511 63:15 362 MARK PLAYER --—- 50M - -
Class "60F" - VETERAN FEMALE (60+)
449 58:18 465 VALERIE COLLIER L-A 60F AF BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
Class "60M" - VETERAN MALE (60+)

79 42:02 305 PATRICK SLAVIN --A 60M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
145 45:02 372 CHARLES STAMMERS --—- 60M - -

147 45:07 485 STEVE PARSONS --A 60M AM GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS
181 46:05 796 ANTHONY HICKSON --A 60M AM AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
243 48:18 329 GEORGE COLBOURNE -KA 60M AM FRY CLUB JOGGERS
255 48:37 1072 ANTHONY BOND --—- 60M - -
269 49:23 404 ROBIN BROWN --A 60M AM SALTFORD STAGGERERS
320 50:57 392 REGINALD WILLTAMS --A 60M AM SALTFORD STAGGERERS
329 51:24 649 BARRIE DUNN -K- 60M OC KESU
415 56:17 658 DENNIS MELLOR --A 60M AM AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
418 56:26 950 RICHARD ADAMS --A 60M AM BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
423 56:42 694 GEORGE HARDING --——- 60M - -
480 59:48 448 DES WARD --A 60M AM ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

Late starter
532 61:00 777 CHARLES SANDERS -K- 60M OC GRIFFINS



15t Keynsham Scout Group

THE KEYNSHAM ROAD RACE 08-May-05

** Team Results **

TEAM CLASS "AM" - AFFILIATED MALE TEAM
1 BRISTOL & WEST AC 1 3
2 CITY OF BATH AC 5 7
3 CITY OF BATH AC 10 11
4 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 6 23
5 GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS 18 19
6 GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS 29 35
7 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 31 37
8 CITY OF BATH AC 17 61
9 SAN DOMENICO RRC 26 28
10 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 51 56
11 WESTON AC 24 40
12 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 71 77
13 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 85 88
14 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 90 96
15 GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS 65 142
16 HOGWEED TROTTERS 99 122
17 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 118 128
18 CITY OF BATH AC 86 141
19 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 135 138
20  WESTBURY HARRIERS 15 22
21 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 205 206
22 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 211 225
23 FRY CLUB JOGGERS 155 243
24  SALTFORD STAGGERERS 191 269
25 AVON VALLEY RUNNERS 181 256
26 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 273 285
27 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 337 340
TEAM CLASS "AF" - AFFILIATED FEMALE TEAM
1 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 69 97
2 GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS 54 57
3 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 198 218
4  SOLE SISTERS 112 311
5 HOGWEED TROTTERS 152 202
6 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 249 303
7 GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS 265 333
8 CITY OF BATH AC 254 324
9 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 361 377
10 FRY CLUB JOGGERS 366 424
11 BITTON ROAD RUNNERS 441 442
12 FRY CLUB JOGGERS 483 484
TEAM CLASS "0OC" - OPEN CLUB TROPHY
1 TEAM SAVAGE 50 72
2 MARKSBURY SCHOOL 105 107
3 GRIFFINS 70 119
TEAM CLASS "BT" - BUSINESS TEAM TROPHY
1  VISTEON 78 82
2 PAAMS PLODDERS 62 110
3 ROYAL MAIL FISHPONDS 100 173
4  VISTEON 212 214
5 VISTEON 321 367
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16
25
21
45
43
64
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120
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133
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434
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157
235
242
351
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348
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426
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114
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151
359
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37
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346
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1332
1493
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329
795
848

412
831
978
980
1496
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